FT358001 LOBUCHE
Very nice shiny texture in a seed stitch spirit, in cut and loop pile, in our "steele" yarn specially
designed for high traffic areas.
FT358001 - Naturel Pierre Frey
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
PERFORMANCE TRAFIC INTENSE
FAMILY Carpet
Rug
TECHNIQUE Pass-tuft
USE Intensive traffic
COMPOSITION 75 % Steele - 25 % Shiny Nylon
DENSITY 72 Oz
PILE Loop pile
Overtufted cut pile
ASPECT Shiny - Textured
NUMBER OF COLORS 1
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 9.00 mm
0.31 inch, 0.35 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 12.00 mm
0.47 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 12.73 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES Large width
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
1 Colors
FT358001
Naturel